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            Integrated Acquisition System 

REQUISITIONER/SUPER USER TRAINING

Location:
Beltsville, Maryland

Date:

June 1
	Agency/Office
	Name
	Phone No.
	Email Address

	1.  ARS/AFM-FD
	Jessica McDonagh
	301-504-1169
	jessica.mcdonagh@ars.usda.gov

	2.  ARS/AFM-FD
	Pam Cochran
	301-504-1222
	pam.Cochran@ars.usda.gov

	3.  ARS/AFM-FD
	Debbie Kerr
	301-504-1212
	debra.kerr@ars.usda.gov

	4.  ARS/NAL
	Diana Lemon
	301-504-5574
	dlemon@nal.usda.gov

	5.  ARS/BA
	Ricardo Mondesire
	301-504-0243
	mondesir@ba.ars.usda.gov

	6.  ARS/BA
	Francis Stransky
	301-504-6746
	stranskyf@ba.ars.usda.gov

	7.  ARS/NAA
	Jean Silvasy
	215-233-6551
	Eileen.legates@ars.usda.gov

	8.  ARS/NAA
	Tony Langone
	304-725-3451
	tlangone@ars.usda.gov

	9.   ARS/NAL
	Debbie Cicala
	301-504-7524
	dcicala@nal.usda.gov

	10.  ARS/NAA
	Rudy Fuchs
	215-233-6461
	Rudy.fuchs@ars.usda.gov

	11.  ARS/NAA
	Lisa Botella
	215-233-6555
	Lisa.Botella@ars.usda.gov

	12.ARS/AFM/APD
	Angelia Fleming-Loggie
	301-504-1730
	aloggie@ars.usda.gov

	13.  NASS –1
	Tina McLane
	202-690-2273
	tmclane@nass.usda.gov

	14.  NASS –2
	Wendy Bugtai
	202-720-8092
	wbugtai@nass.usda.gov

	15.  NASS –3
	Barbara Nelson
	202-720-4913
	bnelson@nass.usda.gov

	16.  ERS
	Lisha Douglas
	202-694-5410
	ldouglas@ers.usda.gov

	17.  CSREES
	Trenice Hall
	
	thall@csrees.usda.gov

	18.  CSREES
	Monica Hart
	202-690-0129
	mhart@csrees.usda.gov

	19. CSREES
	Terri Joya
	202-401-1282
	tjoya@csrees.usda.gov


